Produktinformation

HP Flex 10 Card - Thunderbolt 3 port - for
EliteDesk 800 G4 (35 Watt, 65 Watt), 800 G5

Specifikation

Allmant

Produkttyp

Bredd

Djup

Hojd

Vikt

Emballagets matt (BxDxH) / vikt
Systemkrav

Operativsystem erfordras
Kompatibilitetsinformation

Designat for

Thunderbolt 3 port
3.94 cm

6.12 cm

1.92 cm

13 g
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Information

Tillverkare HP
Artnr 3TK77AA

49.5cm x 32.5cm x 29.3cm/ 2.48 kg
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HP EliteDesk 800 G4 (35 Watt, 65 Watt), 800 G5
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